VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Iltem C-36
Virginia State University

First Year - Second Year -
ltem C-36 FY2021 FY2022
Improvements: Improve Infrastructure for Campus Safety, Security, Energy $8,299,50 $0
Reduction and System Reliability (18481) 6

Fund Sources:

Bond Proceeds $8,299,506 $0
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